
San Francisco Public Library Service Hours
The Library is undergoing a required five-year assessment of our current open 
hours with a series of 11 public hearings. The Library welcomes community 

feedback to provide us with the information needed to update or maintain library 
hours that best serve the needs of San Francisco residents. 

Please join us this fall. Translators and closed captioning will be available.

 For more information, visit sfpl.org or call (415) 557-4277

Tuesday, October 24
6:30 – 8 p.m.

SF Main Library, Latino/Hispanic 
Meeting Room (District 6)

Wednesday, October 25
6:30 – 8 p.m.

Excelsior Branch (District 11)

Thursday, October 26
6:30 – 8 p.m.

Chinatown/Him Mark Lai Branch 
(District 3)

Saturday, October 28
10:30 a.m. – 12 p.m.
Marina Branch (District 2)

Thursday, November 2
6:30 – 8 p.m. 

Western Addition Branch (District 5)

Saturday, November 4
12 – 1:30 p.m.

Mission Branch (District 9)

Saturday, November 4
3 – 4:30 p.m.

Ortega Branch (District 4)

Wednesday, November 8
6:30 – 8 p.m.

Merced Branch (District 7)

Thursday, November 9
6:30 – 8 p.m.

Richmond/Senator Milton Marks Branch 
(District 1)

Tuesday, November 14
6:30 – 8 p.m.

Bayview/Linda Brooks-Burton Branch 
(District 10)

Wednesday, November 15
6:30 – 8 p.m.

Glen Park Branch (District 8)

Dates and Locations:
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